Jula item 020735




Jula item 020735 / R2103 Portable Band Saw Spare parts List

Part No.|English Name Spec. Qty | |Part No. |English Name [Spec. Qty
1|Sub handle 1 49|bearing press sl41.5 thickness 1
2(Screw M8X14 1 50(bearing 6000z2RS 1
3|anti-loose screw M6 4 51(Class IT gear shaft 1
4]|handle base 1 52(gear box 1
5(Screw M8x70 1 53(Screw M6x40 4
6|light back cover 1 54(Gear box sleeve 1
7|LED light 1 55|Screw M6*16, 10.9 2
8[LED Cover 1 56|Holder Q235t4.0 1
9(light base 1 57|Screw Nut M6x11 2

10(Screw M4x8 6 58|Adjusting suppo[Q235 1
11|left handle 1 59|Screw M6x20 1
12|Speed controller 1 60(Wheel 1
13|Switch 1 61|Extension sprind65Mn 2
14|capacitor 0,33 1 62Movable suppofQ235 1
15]|right handle 1 63|Driving shaft  [40Cr 1
16|sleeve 1 64 [Locating sleeve 4
17|cable 1 65|Drive plate ZL102 1
18|cable plate 1 66[Non-slip band 2
19|Screw 4x16 8 67|Copper bush 2
20|Screw M4x12 10 68|Dust-proof washer 2
21|adjustable wrench 1 69|Circlip ®16 D16 1
22|Adjusting shaft 45 1 70(Drive plate covegPA6-GF30 2
23|Screw M6x20 4 71|neddle bearing [HKO808 3
24(Spring washer 6| 4 72|Class IT gear 1
25|Screw M6x14 16 73|Class III gear shaft 1
26(Pin 4x10 3 74(Class I gear 1
27|Support sleeve 1 75|Collar ¢35 35 1
28|Support 1 76|Baring 6003z22RS 1
29|brush cap 2 77|Gear box cover 1
31|brush holder H62 2 78|output shaft 1
30|carbon brush 230V 2 79|Screw M5x14 6
32[housing 1 80|Drive plate 1
33|stator sleeve 1 81(Coupling piece [t2.0 1
34|Tension spring 2 82|press plate 1
35(Stator 1 83|Screw M8x14 4
36(Screw 4.8x55 2 84|Screw M5x25 4
37|anti-wind ring 1 85(Locating block Il 1
38|bearing sleeve 608 1 86|Locating block | 1
39|bearing 608Z SYBS 3 87|bearing 624 3
40|Rotor 1 88|Pin 4x16 4
41|Screw M5x10 3 89(bearing 696 8
4210 ring 25x22x1.5 1 90|Special screw 4
43[(middle cover 1 91|Blade holder 1
44|neddle bearing HK0608 1 92|Brush 1
45(Gear 1 93|blade 1140%x13x0.65 1
46(Gear shaft 1 94|Screw M5x12 10
47|bearing 626 1 95(Wrench S6 1
48|Class I gear 1 96|Wrench S4 1




Part No.|English Name Spec. Qty
97|washer O4xP8x0.5 1
98|blade cover on support 1
99(blade cover on gearbox 1

100|large flat head nail 2




I~




Jula item 020735 / P1101-3 Portable Band Saw Spare parts List

Part No. |English Name Specification Qty
1|lock-on wrench 1
2|screw M12x75 1
3|angle shelf 1
4|large washer 1
5[connect shelf 1
6|bearing 51101 $12xp26x9 2
7[steel bushing $26x¢$p30x18.5 1
8|screw nut M12 1
9|angle shelf press-screw 1

10(square screw M10x40 1
11|anti-loose screw M6 1
12|circlip 16 1
13|movable vice jaw 1
14(T pin 1
15]split pin 1
16|washer 8 1
17|screw nut 1
18|sping pin 3*25 1
19]linkage support 1
20(linkage 1
21|screw M8x15 2
22(sping washer 8] 2
23|washer 8 2
24|Stamping frame 1
25|base 1
26|screw M6x14 4
27|base foot washer 4
28|screw nut M4 8
29|screw M4x12 8
30|screw set M6x25 3
31|Hex spanner S5 1






